

Crl Revn. 14 of 2023

Order no.6 dtd. 09.082024

Revisionist has filed hazira . Ld. Lawyer for the Revisionist is present. SR for the Respondent no. 1 is received as not served. LCR has not been received.

Heard the submission. Revisionist is to file fresh requisite step.

To 10.09.2024 for LCR and filing fresh requisite step for the Respondent no. 1.
D/C by me.

ASJ,Kalna

ASJ,Kalna