

Crl Revn. 14 of 2023

Order no.7 dtd. 10.09.2024

Revisionist has filed a copy of postal receipt and track reports along with firisti. On behalf of the Revisionist a fresh vokatnama is filed . LCR has not been received. Vokatnama is accepted. Requisite fresh step has not been filed.

The case is adjourned today.

Revisionist is to file fresh requisite step.

To 20.11.2024 for LCR and filing fresh requisite step for the Respondent no. 1.
D/C by me.

ASJ,Kalna

ASJ,Kalna